Technical datasheet
DB_CHS-1xx_EN_Rev05.0.doc Technical data are subject to change without notice 1 von 14
Inductive Angle Measuring System
for highest accuracies
CHS-11x
Calibration Head Solution
• Eliminates eccentricity and run out error
• Accuracies till 2 Arcseconds

 Technical datasheet
10 von 14  Technical data are subject to change without notice DB_CHS-1xx_EN_Rev05.0.doc
Ordering code
Measurement system consists of:
1. Two scanning heads of type WMK-1050 or WMK-100 or WMK-300
2. Calibration unit WKE-1052 or WKE-102 or WKE-302
3. CHS-11X evaluation electronics
1) Scanning head WMK-1050 or WMK-100 or WMK-300
(depends on the desired grating pitch)
WMK-1050 -xxxx - x - 4
WMK-100 -xxxx - x - 4
WMK-300 -xxxx - x - 4
Connector
              12 pin. CONNEI connector
Cable length (integer number in meter)
              1 ... 1m (preferred lenght)
              3 ... 3m  (preferred lenght)
              X ... spezial lenght (requires a spezial no. Sxx)
Grating pitches / revolution ( N )
2) Calibration unit WKE-1052 or WKE-102 or WKE-302
(depends on the desired grating pitch)
WKE-1052.4 -xxxx - ⁪3 - 6A
WKE-102.4 -xxxx - ⁪3 - 6A
WKE-302.4 -xxxx - ⁪3 - 6A
Connector
              12 pin. CONNEI coupling
Cable length of 3m
Grating pitches / revolution ( N )